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Return of Engineers to whom Certificates of Competency were issued during the Year
ended 31st March, 1921—continued.

Return showing the Number of Masters', Mates', and Engineers' Examinations in
New Zealand during the Year ended 31st March, 1921, showing the Number of
Successful and Unsuccessful Candidates.

Name of Person. Hank. Class of Certillcate. Date of Issue. No.

George Edward Jarvis
Horatio Murdoch Mackay
Sidney Ensor
Thomas Herbert Moss
Herbert Isaacs
Frederick Ernest Kirby
Harold William Stanaway
James Nelson Lorimcr
Maurice Topi Patuki
Thomas Joseph Anthony Reardon
William Alfred Davidson
Jack Charles Stubbs
Arthur Thomas Latchmore
John Edwin Casey
Edward Donovan
James Silich
William John Alder
William Cowper Tennent
Albert Samson
Percy James Anderson
Eric Lewes
Frank Gordon Seceombe ,.

John Alexander King
George Bromley Hill
Barney Williams
John Wallace Orchard
Neville Douglas Braithwaite
Leslie Frederick Dawson
Herbert Nelson Hawker
Jerry Palmer
Hayward Charles Lees
Samuel Walker
Charles Kem
Daniel Cyril Lane
William Makis Cochrane
Francis William Lees
Charles Edward Brown
David Chapman
Joseph Kerby
Victor Eadie Sommerville
Henry Sedgwick Harrod
Walter Brown
Charles James Harrod
Charles Henry Pirika Hovell
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Foreign-going masters and
mates

Home - trade masters and
mates

River-steamer masters
Waster, restricted limits (sail-

ing-vessel under 25 tons
register)

Master, sailing-vessel plying
in harbours and rivers

Seagoing engineers (steam)
River-steamer engineers ..

Seagoing engineers (me-
chanical power other than
steam)

River engineers (mechanical
power other than steam)

17

1.0

4

14

9

2

31

19

6

11

5

9

2
1

20

7
1

9

1

IS

I

2 2
1

I 1

I

1

37

16

6
I

32

II

3

1

69

27
9
1

54
Hi
28

7
I
1

61
.1.7
29

55
6

10

5 60
6

11

13
1
6

13
1

7

35 2
I

37
I
2

is
6

I I

4
2
2

22
8

16

175
29
60

IS
4
5

193
33
651 I 2

53 5 58 1 3 8 8 5 5 -IS 1 49 116 7 123

Totals 182 39 221 19 108 38 10 48 44 3 47 9 97 441 80 521SO 88
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